 REAL CLUB DE GOLF ELPRAT
CIRCUIT ANDBANK 2013

Fecha Listado: 13/03/2013
Hora Listado: 13:00:00

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: AZUL 1)

HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 14/03/2013 CODIGO: CB0513780
12Vuelta

TEE: 1 (01)

TEE: 3 (03)
TEE: 5 (05)
TEE: 7 (07)
TEE: 9 (09)
TEE: 10 (11)
TEE: 12 (13)
TEE: 14 (15)
TEE:

16 (17)

TEE: 18 (19)

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ANTONIO
PARRILLA VELA, ALBERTO
PUJOL CHAUFFAILLE, BENJAMI
RIEGER CARRABINA,GERARD

SARMIENTO ARDAYA, CARLOS
CANET TARRIDA, JUAN

ROSSELL PONS, JOSEP MARIA
RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO, FRANCESC

LORENZO GIBERT, MIQUEL
MONTANE PONS,GILBERT
JAUREGUI BERAZA, ADRIAN
GRASA JORDANA, JOSEP LLUIS

ZUNZARREN OYAGA, ALFREDO
JIMENEZ ISAMAT, JOAN

PEREZ ZARZOSA, SERGIO
TORRES MARTINEZ, MARIA LUISA

ACHAVILLAR, JOSE LUIS
RIOJA RIOJA, BRUNO
ARTAL LAMBEA, ANA
BALLESTE DOLDI,JORGE

SANTANES MOLINA, JORDI
CAYETANO VIEITEZ, ANTONIO
TEULE COLLADO, CARLES
CAYETANO ROBINAT, JAVIER

MARTINEZ MUYOZ, JOAN FRANCESC
CANO MARTINEZ, SOFIA

AYALA GALIAN, EMILIANO

MORA JIMENEZ, MIRIAM

LE MONNIER MATA ,ALFONSO
ARMENGOL PONS, MIQUEL
MOLNE TORRES, FRANCESC
PUIGCERCOS SASTRADA, JAUME

BAS PAMIES, JOAQUIN

COT DE TORRES, EDUARDO
SERRA NONELL, ANTONIO
MORA ARGEMI LUIS

ASO MIRANDA, CARLOS
FLIX COLOM, ENRIC
FORNESA REBES ALBERT

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

2 (02)

4 (04)

6 (06)

8 (08)

9 (10)

11 (12)

13 (14)

15 (16)

17 (18)

18 (20)

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:40

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:40

PEREZ SIERRA, PAU

BABOT PORTELL, JOAN
ARMENGOL NAUDI, TONI
RABANAL ADELL, AXEL-XAVIER

SANTALLUSIA FARRE, ESTEVE
ROMERO MARTINEZ PERE
ARANDA ORTIZ,CRISTOBAL
AMADOR JIMENEZ, ALFRED

LORENZO PALLAS, DANIEL
SANCHEZ PUERTA, ANTONI
JOU FABREGAS, JAUME
SOTO GAYA, VICENS

ARDERIU SOLER, JOAN
MIRABAL BENITO, XAVIER
TEJERO ARNAL, JORDI
VARAS FAGUNDO, DANIEL

ZUNZARREN JETHANI, AXEL
ARMENGOL WHITTAKER, RAMON
MARTINEZ HERRERO, DAVID
PERNIA MORENO, MOISES

JETHANI ASWANI, MADHU
PANTEBRE PALMITJAVILA, MARC
GISPERT NIETO, CARME

APARICIO FONSECA, JORGE MIGUEL

BLASI MARSAN, MANEL
FONT FORMAS, ANNABEL
COUZINET, ANNE

ALFONSO GOMEZ, LAURA
VALLS ANDINACH, JOAN
MONFORT ARNAL, PILAR
SILVESTRE CAHORS, JOSEP

RABERT RIERA,JORDI

RABERT RIERA,ENRIC

SALAMANCA RIQUELME MARIO GERMA
SOLE RIERA, JAUME

COLOMA COLOMA JOSE
MASCARELL SANCHIS, JAVIER
DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ, LUIS
CHIESA DE NEGRI, COSIMO



